~ Church Hill T_grm Dates 2018/2019

PLEASE NOTE — These are the days the children are in school

Autumn term 2018 (75 days)

Term Dates -~ Number of days
First term Wednesday 5 September - Friday 19 October 33
Half term Monday 22 October - Friday 26 October
Second term Tuesday 30 October — Friday 21 December 39

Training Days

Monday 3, Tuesday 4 September,
Monday 29" October

Spring term 2019 (60 days)

Term Dates Number of days
First term Tuesday 8 January - Friday 15 February 29
Half term Monday 18 February - Friday 22 February
Second term Monday 25 February - Friday 5 April 30

Training Days

Monday 7" January

Summer term 2019 (60 days)

Term Dates Number of days
23
First term : : (May Day Bank
Tuesday 23 April - Friday 24 May Holiday on 6
May)
Half Term Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May
36

Second Term

Monday 3 June — Tuesday 23 July

Training days

Wednesday 26 June

Total 195 days.




